



HPL Electric & Power Limited

CIN : L74899DL1992PLC048945

Corporate Office : Windsor Business Park, B-1D, Sector-10,
Noida - 201301 (U.P.) | Tel.: +91-120-4656300 | Fax. +91-120-4656333
E-mail : hpl@hplindia.com | website: www.hplindia.com

13th November, 2020

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051
Symbol: HPL

BSE Limited
25th Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda
Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 540136

Subject: Publication of Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of the Newspaper Advertisement (Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020) published today in Business Standard (English and Hindi Edition).

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You,

For HPL Electric & Power Limited

Vivek Kumar
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU

Re-issue of 6.33% Tamil Nadu State Development Loan 2030

- Government of Tamil Nadu has offered to sell by auction the Re-issue of 6.33% Tamil Nadu State Development Loan 2030 for Rs.100.00 crore. Securities will be issued for a minimum nominal amount of Rs.10,000/- and multiples of Rs.10,000/- thereafter. Auction which will be price-based under multiple price format will be conducted by Reserve Bank of India at Mumbai Office (For) on November 17, 2020.
- The Government Stock upto 10% of the notified amount of the sale will be allotted to eligible individuals and institutions subject to a maximum limit of 1% of the notified amount for a single bid as per the Revised Scheme for Non-competitive bidding facility in the Auctions of State Government Securities of the General Notification (Annexure II). Under the scheme, an investor can submit a single bid only through a bank or a Primary Dealer.
- Interested persons may submit bids in electronic format on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) System as stated below on November 17, 2020.
 - The competitive bids shall be submitted electronically on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) System between 10.30 A.M. and 11.30 A.M.
 - The non-competitive bids shall be submitted electronically on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) System between 10.30 A.M. and 11.00 A.M.
- The price expected by the bidder should be expressed up to two decimal points. An investor can submit more than one competitive bid at different rates in electronic format on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) System. However, the aggregate amount of bids submitted by a person should not exceed the notified amount.
- The result of auction will be displayed by Reserve Bank of India on its website on November 17, 2020. Successful bidders should deposit the due amount of Stock covered by their bids by means of a Bankers' Cheque or Demand Draft payable at Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai (For) or Chennai on November 18, 2020 before the close of banking hours.
- The Government Stock will bear interest at the rate of 6.33% per annum paid half yearly on January 22 and July 22. The Stock will be governed by the provisions of the Government Securities Act, 2006 and Government Securities Regulations, 2007.
- The stocks will qualify for ready for forward facility.
- For other details please see the notifications of Government of Tamil Nadu Specific Notification No.517(L)/W&M/II/2020 dated November 12, 2020.

S. KRISHNAN,
Additional Chief Secretary to Government,
Finance Department, Chennai-9.

DP/PA/1096/10/04/PL/2020

GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65910KA1994PLC015981

Regd. Office: #105 R.R. Rd, 37 Shoppers' Plaza Road, Bangalore-560094
Ph: 080-4062000/33 Lines Fax: 080-4062000
E-mail: info@giladafinance.com, Website: www.giladafinance.com

NOTICE OF 26th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

NOTICE is hereby given that the Twenty six (26th) Annual General Meeting (AGM or Meeting) of the Members of Gilada Finance and Investments Limited (the Company) will be held on Monday, December 07, 2020 at 11:00 AM (IST) through Video Conferencing (VC) facility (other audio visual means (CAV)) ONLY, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of AGM. In accordance with the General Circular issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs dated May 5, 2020 read with General Circulars dated April 8, 2020 and April 13, 2020 (collectively referred to as 'MCA Circulars') and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) Circular dated May 12, 2020, the Company has sent the Notice of the 26th AGM to the Members of the Company through electronic mode only to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company or Registrar & Transfer Agent and Depositories. The shareholders who have not registered their e-mail addresses are requested to send e-mail to ca@giladafinance.com. The requirement of sending physical copies of the Notice of the AGM has been dispensed with vide MCA Circulars and the SEBI Circular.

The Annual Report 2019-20 of the Company, inter alia, containing the Notice and the Explanatory Statement of the 26th AGM is available on the website of the Company at www.giladafinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com. A copy of the same is also available on the website of National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) at www.evoting.nsdl.com.

Remote e-Voting:
In compliance with Section 106 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time, the Secretaries Standard on General Meetings (SSG-2) issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is providing to its Members the facility of remote e-Voting before as well as during the AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company has appointed NSDL for facilitating voting through electronic means. The detailed instructions for remote e-Voting are given in the Notice of the AGM. Members are requested to note the following:

- The remote e-Voting facility would be available during the following period:

Commencement of remote e-Voting	From 9.00 a.m. on Thursday, December 03, 2020
End of remote e-Voting	Up to 5.00 p.m. on Sunday, December 06, 2020
- The remote e-Voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter and Members will not be allowed to vote electronically beyond the said date and time.
- The voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on Monday, November 30, 2020 (Cut-Off Date). The facility of remote e-Voting system shall also be made available during the Meeting and the Members attending the Meeting, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-Voting shall be able to exercise their right during the Meeting. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members of the Company as on the Cut-Off Date only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-Voting before/during the AGM;
- Any person who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after the dispatch of the Notice and holds shares as on the Cut-Off Date, may obtain the login-id and password for remote e-Voting by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.com or may contact toll free number 1800-222-990, as provided by NSDL. A person who is not a Member as on the Cut-Off Date should treat the Notice of the AGM for information purposes only;
- Members who have cast their vote by remote e-Voting prior to the Meeting may also attend the Meeting electronically, but shall not be entitled to vote again.

Process for those shareholders whose email IDs are not registered with the depositories for procuring user id and password and registration of e-mail IDs for e-voting for the resolutions set out in this notice:

- In case shares are held in physical mode please provide Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to ca@giladafinance.com.
- In case shares are held in demat mode, please provide DPID-CLID (16 digit DPID + CLID or 16 digit beneficiary ID), Name, debit master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to ca@giladafinance.com.
- Alternatively member may send an e-mail request to evoting@nsdl.com or ca@giladafinance.com for obtaining User ID and Password by providing the details mentioned in Point (1) or (2) as the case may be.

Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from 26th November 2020 to 07th December 2020, (both days inclusive) for the purpose of AGM.

For GILADA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Place: Bengaluru
Date: 06-11-2020

Iswarya Rajan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Manaksia Aluminum Company Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144405
Registered office : 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor Kolkata - 700011
E-mail: info@manaksialuminium.com, Website: www.manaksialuminium.com
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053/5054

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Amount ₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30th September 2020	30th September 2019	30th September 2020	30th September 2019
Total Income from Operations	6616.04	11798.22	6698.88	11798.22
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	77.85	(802.66)	167.61	(802.66)
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	77.85	(802.66)	129.31	(802.66)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	77.85	(802.66)	129.31	(802.66)
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34	655.34
Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) (Not annualised):				
(a) Basic (₹)	0.12	(1.22)	0.20	(1.22)
(b) Diluted (₹)	0.12	(1.22)	0.20	(1.22)

Notes:

- The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 11th November, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of these results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksialuminium.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Manaksia Aluminum Company Limited

Sunil Kumar Agrawal
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00091784

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th November, 2020

JTPM ANSAL LIMITED

CIN: U72900MH2018PLC034908

Registered Office: Grand Palladium, 8th Floor, 175 CST Road, Kalyan Village, MMRDA Area, Santacruz East, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, India, 400099. Contact No: 022-25021454 | Email: itp@ansalgroup.com | Website: www.jtpmltd.com

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Amount in thousands)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	66	162.00	12,801	12,801
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(145,496)	(128,703)	(272,437)	(272,437)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(145,496)	(128,703)	(272,437)	(272,437)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(146,372)	(128,259)	(272,244)	(272,244)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(146,372)	(128,259)	(272,244)	(272,244)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	106	106	420,276	420,276
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(565,548)	(277,304)	(400,178)	(400,178)
8	Net worth	2,095,229	2,095,229	2,095,229	2,095,229
9	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
10	Outstanding Debentures	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	Debt Equity Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic	(14,571.16)	(12,829.87)	(27,224.37)	(27,224.37)	
2. Diluted	(14,571.16)	(12,829.87)	(27,224.37)	(27,224.37)	
13	Capital Adequacy Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
14	Debtors to Receivables Ratio (Refer Note 4)	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.005)	(0.004)	(0.009)	(0.009)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)

*As per network a negative, adequacy ratio has not been computed.

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30th September 2020.
- The outbreak of Corona Virus pandemic globally and in India has caused significant impact on the economic activity. In many countries including India businesses have been forced to limit their operations resulting in economic slowdown. The Company based on its assessments decided to recover the carrying value of the assets. In assessing the recoverability of the Company's assets, the Company has considered internal and external information up to the date of approval of these financial results.
- Bidwork has assigned a stable outlook on the long term basis. Bidwork has assigned "BWR BSB" rating with a stable outlook to the unsecured non-convertible debentures of the Company.
- Details of unsecured Non-Convertible Debentures (NCDs) are as follows:

Sl. No.	Convertible	Mtd.	Paid up value (₹ in Lakhs)	Assess. covr	Next payment due date				
					Principal	Interest	Principal	Interest	
0.01% NCD	2,200	20,90,000	100%	-	31.08.2020	20,90,000	29,08,204	209	30.08.2021

- The Company is in accordance with the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Amendment Rules, 2018. Dated 16th of August, 2019, in its new order required to maintain debenture redemption reserve.
- As per IAS 105, the Company is primarily engaged, directly or indirectly, in the business of manufacturing and trading of steel, primarily operated in India and regularly reviewed by Chief Operating Decision Maker for assessment of Company's performance and resource allocation.
- Previous year period figures have been reclassified/adjusted, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of the financial results filed with SEBI under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and the Company website www.jtpmltd.com.
- For the items referred in Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the SEBI and can be accessed on the website www.bseindia.com.

For JTPM Ansal Limited
Sd/-
Nikhil Gokhale
Director (DIN: 0127756)

Date: November 12, 2020
Place: Mumbai

KESORAM TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED

CIN: LT1714WB1992PLC009142
Registered Office: 42, Garden Street Road, Kolkata - 700024
City Office: 9/1 R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700001
Phone: 033 2469-7825/7849/3472 Fax: 033 2469 6768
Email: office@kesoramtextiles.com, ksml@kesoramtextiles.com, Website: www.kesoramtextiles.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
1	Total Income from Operations	1,045.64	1,045.64	1,045.64	1,045.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(13.29)	2.55	(14.05)	(10.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(13.29)	2.55	(14.05)	(10.74)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(13.29)	2.55	(14.85)	(10.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(9.83)	6.02	1.60	(3.81)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,045.64	1,045.64	1,045.64	1,045.64
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)				
1. Basic (₹)	(0.03)	0.00*	(0.03)	(0.02)	
2. Diluted (₹)	(0.03)	0.00*	(0.03)	(0.02)	

* Figure is below the rounding off norm adopted by the Company.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 is available on Calcutta Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website at www.kesoramtextiles.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 12th November 2020.

For Kesoram Textile Mills Limited
Sd/-
Jayant Sogani
(Chairman)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 12-11-2020

GOCL Corporation Limited

CIN: L24927GJ96PLC000876
Registered Office: DL Road, Kurla West, Mumbai-400017
Ph: 040-23810671-6, Fax: 040-23813866, Web: www.gocpl.com, Email: cs@securities@gocpl.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2020	30-09-2019
1. Total income	13218.86	14192.99	11628.89	27411.81	26395.18	55891.62
2. Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1938.04	1995.21	417.49	3953.25	1248.51	5277.80
3. Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1938.04	1995.21	417.49	3953.25	1248.51	5277.80
4. Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1748.57	1812.88	506.19	3556.46	1082.43	4959.65
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2421.51)	1979.70	(1512.74)	17868.28	3607.70	(218.79)
6. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.2/- each)	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45	891.45
7. Earnings per share (Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (₹)	3.62	3.65	1.02	7.18	2.20	10.00
Key numbers of stand-alone financial results						
1. Total income	3453.32	2088.34	2987.99	5540.16	5671.98	11033.39
2. Profit before tax	807.99	283.68	80.14	891.05	190.22	317.77
3. Profit after tax	487.80	219.95	44.85	679.75	146.39	232.25

Notes:

The above is an extract of the consolidated and stand-alone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.gocpl.com.

By order of the Board
For GOCL Corporation Limited
Sd/-
S. Pramank
Managing Director
DIN: 00029414

Place: Hyderabad
Date: November 12, 2020

KIOCL LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)
CIN - L13100KA1976GOI002974
Tel. & Fax No.080 - 25531525,
E-mail: cs@kioclltd.com, Website: www.kioclltd.in

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
Total Income from Operations	46,092	43,671	36,122	89,763
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,216	1,897	1,082	6,113
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,216	1,897	1,082	6,113
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,132	1,202	407	4,334
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,132	1,202	407	4,334
Equity Share Capital	62,193	62,193	62,193	62,193
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	0.50	0.20	0.06	0.70

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2020 are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.mca.gov.in and on Company website at www.kioclltd.in
- The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 11.11.2020

By Order of the Board
For KIOCL LIMITED
(S. J. GORAN)
DIRECTOR (FINANCE)
(DIN: 07228242)

Place: Bangalore
Date: 11.11.2020

HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1992PLC048945
Regd. Office: 1/20, Ashi Al Road, New Delhi 110 002
Ph: +91-11-23234411, Fax: +91-11-23232539
E-mail: hp@hplindia.com, Website: www.hplindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	22,708.99	9,617.70	27,204.17	32,326.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	750.53	(1,882.85)	1,042.50	(1,192.32)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	750.53	(1,882.85)	1,042.50	(1,192.32)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	702.39	(1,951.80)	753.45	(1,249.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	702.02	(1,962.32)	748.23	(1,250.30)
6	Equity share capital	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05	6,430.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic (₹)	1.09	(3.03)	1.17	(1.94)	
2. Diluted (₹)	1.09	(3.03)	1.17		

